INDEX Index Page 753
INDEX
911
access line charge 5.05.020
defi ned 5.05.010
ABANDONED VEHICLES
criminal violations 9.31.050
zoning violations 14.34.080

MP manufacturing park zone 14.26
PD performance development overlay zone 14.31
PF public facilities zone 14.17
PIC planned industrial commercial zone 14.29
PO professional offi ce zone 14.16
PRO Project Redevelopment Option Zone
PRO-1 Franklin Commons 14.50(1)
PRO-2 high density mixed use 14.50(2)
PRO-3 Pinetree Place 14.50(3)
PRO-4 Taylor Place 14.50(4)
PRO-5 Canyon Village 14.50(5)
PRO-6 Trellis on the Green 14.50(6)
PRO-7 Historic Maeser School 14.50(7)
PRO-8 high density residential 14.50(8)
PRO-9 low density residential 14.50(9)
PRO-10 Arbors on the Avenue 14.50(10)
PRO-11 Very-High Density Restricted Area 14.50(11)
PRO-12 Independence Avenue 14.50(12)
PRO-13 Town Center 14.50(13) - repealed
PRO-14 NHS Place on Ninth 14.50(14)
PRO-15 Edgemont Auto Service 14.50.(15)
PRO-16 Woodland Heights Condominiums 14.50(16)
PRO-17 Joaquin Village 14.50(17)
PRO-18 Century Townhomes 14.50(18)
PRO-19 McClellan Court 14.50(19)
PRO-20 Del Coronado 14.50(20)
PRO-21 Franklin Fields 14.50(21)
PRO-22 Hollows at Riverwoods 14.50(22)
PRO-23 Franklin Heights 14,50(23)
PRO-24 Brimhall Estates 14.50(24)
PRO-25 Huntington Place 14.50(25)
PRO-26 Autumn View Town Homes 14.50(26)
PRO-27 Senior Day Center 14.50(27)
PRO-28 Crown II 14.50(28)
PRO-29 Rocky Mtn Town Homes 14.50(29)
PRO-31 The Isles 14.50(31)
PRO-32 Beacon on 100 14.50(32)
PRO-33 Old Academy 14.50(33)
PRO-34 Liberty Place 14.50(34)
R1 one family residential zone 14.10
R2 two family residential zone 14.11
R2.5 low multiple family residential zone 14.12
R3 medium multiple residential zone 14.12A